The energy-efficient radiance of GE’s LED PAR30 short and long neck lamps is not just something you see, it’s something you feel.
For efficient, long-lasting options for traditional downlight
applications, GE’s dimmable 10 and 12-watt LED PAR30 lamps
are the perfect solution.
LOW-COST OPERATION:
• �For example, using only 12 watts of energy, save over $201
in energy costs over the rated life of a lamp versus a standard
85-watt halogen lamp based on $0.11 per kWh

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Compact PAR30
PAR30 MED 10 61922 LED10DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 500 3720 3000 80 60W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61923 LED10DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
64326 LED10DP30W827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
63026 LED10DP3/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
12 65137 LED12DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 740 4400 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65133 LED12DP30S/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
67256 LED12DP30S840/20 120 6 3.75 840 5300 4000 85 90W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
67257 LED12DP30S840/35 120 6 3.75 840 2200 4000 85 90W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
94215 LED12DP302W83020 120 6 3.66 950 7300 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
94216 LED12DP302W83035 120 6 3.66 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
94219 LED12DP302W82720 120 6 3.66 850 6600 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
94220 LED12DP302W82735 120 6 3.66 850 2300 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
89988 LED12DP302/FL/TP 120 3 3.66 850 2300 2700 84 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
Compact PAR30 Long Neck
PAR30L MED 10 61924 LED10DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 500 3720 3000 80 60W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61925 LED10DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 450 3450 2700 80 55W 50,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68014 LED10DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
63027 LED10DP3L/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 55W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
12 65141 LED12DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 740 4400 2700 83 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65134 LED12DP3LS/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 80W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
94212 LED12DP3L2W83020 120 6 4.61 950 7300 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20˚ beam, White
94214 LED12DP3L2W83035 120 6 4.61 950 2700 3000 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
94218 LED12DP3L2W82735 120 6 4.61 850 2300 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
11306 LED12DP3L2W83535 120 6 4.61 950 2700 3500 84 85W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
89989 LED12DP3L2/FL/TP 120 3 4.61 850 2300 2700 84 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
22233 LED12DP3L2FL5KTP 120 3 4.61 1050 3000 5000 84 75W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35˚ beam, White
LED PAR30 short and long neck lamps
Get more information at